
POSITION NAME PARTY DISTRICT HOME OFFICE DISTRICT PHONE CAPITOL PHONE EMAIL

CHAIR Lawrence McClure R 68 Plant City 813-757-9110 850) 717-5068 lawrence.mcclure@myfloridahouse.gov
VC Michael Caruso R 87 West Palm Beach intentionally deleted
WHIP Alex Rizo R 112 Hialeah 305) 364-3114 (850) 717-5112 alex.rizo@myfloridahouse.gov
DEM RANKING Michele Rayner-Goolsby D 62 St Pete (727) 892-2468 (850) 717-5062 michele.rayner@myfloridahouse.gov

Robin Bartleman D 103 Weston 954-424-6828 850-717-5103 robin.bartleman@myfloridahouse.gov
Dean Black R 15 Yulee (904) 548-9379 (850) 717-5015 dean.black@myfloridahouse.gov
James Buchanan R 74 North Port (Sarasota) (941) 429-4560 (850) 717-5074 james.buchanan@myfloridahouse.gov
Demi Busatta Cabrera R 114 Coral Gables 305) 442-6808 850) 717-5114 demi.busattacabrera@myfloridahouse.gov
Joe Casello D 90 Boynton Beach (561) 292-6015 (850) 717-5090 joe.casello@myfloridahouse.gov
Anna Eskamani D 42 Orlando (407) 228-1451 850) 717-5042 anna.eskamani@myfloridahouse.gov
Juan Alfonso Fernandez-Barquin R 118 Miami 305) 222-4119 (850) 717-5118 juanf.barquin@myfloridahouse.gov
Ashley Viola Gantt D 109 Miami (850) 717-5109 ashley.gantt@myfloridahouse.gov
Philip Wayne Griffitts Jr R 6 Panama City (850) 914-6300 (850) 717-5006 griff.griffitts@myfloridahouse.gov
Jeff Holcomb R 53 Springhill (Tampa) (352) 688-5004 (850) 717-5053 jeff.holcomb@myfloridahouse.gov
James Mooney Jr R 120 Key Largo/Homestead (305) 453-1202 (850) 717-5120 jim.mooney@myfloridahouse.gov
Jenna Persons-Mulicka R 78 Ft Myers (239) 338-2328 (850) 717-5078 jenna.persons@myfloridahouse.gov
Juan Carlos Porras R 119 Miami (305) 252-4307 (850) 717-5119 juancarlos.porras@myfloridahouse.gov
Spencer Roach R 76 N Ft Myers (239) 656-7790 (850) 717-5076 spencer.roach@myfloridahouse.gov
Felicia Simone Robinson D 104 Miami Gardens (305) 620-3711 (850) 717-5104 felicia.robinson@myfloridahouse.gov
Rick Roth R 94 Belle Glade/WPB (561) 791-4046 850) 717-5094 rick.roth@myfloridahouse.gov
John Paul Temple R 52 The Villages 352) 315-4445 850-717-5052 john.temple@myfloridahouse.gov


